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Women / 4 / Jr A
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ainsley Mayo251
Stars Houston

9.800 9.700 9.7509.450 38.700
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Vivian Pen242
Reflex Gymnastics

9.600 9.500 9.5009.650 38.250
2T 2T 1 2T 2 

2 

Alexis White175
All Stars

9.300 9.500 9.0509.400 37.250
6T 2T 4 5T 3 

3 

Harper McKee165
Aerial Athletics

9.400 9.100 9.5009.200 37.200
4T 6 8 2T 4 

4 

Olivia Moeller240
Reflex Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 9.0509.350 36.700
6T 7 5 5T 5 

5 

Londyn Hall162
Aerial Athletics

9.600 9.150 8.2009.450 36.400
2T 5 2T 12 6 

6 

Angelina Zeng225
Love Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 8.6009.300 36.100
6T 8 6T 10 7 

7 

Preston Saiz168
Aerial Athletics

9.100 8.750 8.9009.300 36.050
11T 10 6T 7T 8T

8T

Mary Krawson217
Infinite Bounds

8.900 8.800 9.3009.050 36.050
16T 9 9 4 8T

8T

Lydia Chirafis187
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.200 8.700 8.7008.750 35.350
9T 11 11 9 10 

10 

Anneli Suurkask228
Olympia Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 7.6008.500 34.400
13T 4 13 16 11 

11 

Anna Chester222
Love Gymnastics

9.100 7.700 8.9008.250 33.950
11T 17 14 7T 12 

12 

Sofia Criado180
Artemov Gymnastics

9.400 8.500 8.5007.000 33.400
4T 12T 18 11 13 

13 

Kamila Pawlak166
Aerial Athletics

9.000 8.100 7.7508.200 33.050
13T 15 15 14 14 

14 

Mariyah Wiggins234
Randolph Flyers

9.200 8.300 7.4008.000 32.900
9T 14 16 18 15 

15 

Loghan Gonzales161
Aerial Athletics

8.600 7.850 7.5008.900 32.850
18 16 10 17 16 

16 

Mila Braun159
Aerial Athletics

9.000 8.500 7.8007.400 32.700
13T 12T 17 13 17T

17T

Sara Graham189
Beaumont Gymnastics

8.900 7.500 7.7008.600 32.700
16T 18 12 15 17T

17T
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